YTD Actual Income

$

565,017.28

SRI FINANCIAL REPORT
31-Oct-2016

YTD Actual Expenses

$ 599,686.54

Liabilities BB&T Road Loan

Cash in Banks
Sun Trust SRA Oper $ 3,654.90
SRA Dec. Fund  $ 2,000.00
SRA Bingo $ 4,801.03

BB&T Checking $ 15,858.43
Money Market ~ $  105,744.25
Loan Fund $ 82,753.72

Total Cash in Banks

Less Loan Funds
Less Reserve Funds

Total Operating Funds

Loan Funds
Funds Available $ 82,753.72
Notes Receivable $ 175,924.34

Total Loan Funds
Delinquent Accts

Total of all Funds

Dale J. Thomas

Treasurer

Net Income

(34,669.26)

52,001.39

10,455.93

204,356.40

214,812.33

82,753.72

84,946.87

47,111.74

258,678.06

1,050.68

391,787.35
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