SRI FINANCIAL REPORT 31-Oct-2016

YTD Actual Income		YTD Actual Expenses					Net Income
\$	565,017.28	4	599,686.54	1		\$	(34,669.26)
			Liabilities	BB8	kT Road Loan	\$	52,001.39
	<u>Cash in Banks</u>						
		Sun Trust	SRA Oper SRA Dec. Fund	\$ \$	3,654.90 2,000.00		
			SRA Bingo	\$	4,801.03	\$	10,455.93
		ВВ&Т	Checking Money Market Loan Fund	\$ \$ \$	15,858.43 105,744.25 82,753.72	\$	204,356.40
			Total Cash in Banks			\$	
			Less Loan Funds			\$	82,753.72
			Less Reserve Funds			\$	
			Tota	al Ope	rating Funds	\$	47,111.74
		<u>Loan Funds</u> Funds Available Notes Receivable		\$ \$	82,753.72 175,924.34		
					al Loan Funds	\$	258,678.06
				Del	inquent Accts	\$	1,050.68
				Tot	al of all Funds	\$	391,787.35
			D	Dale J. Thomas		Treasurer	November 17, 2016